locynapcTBEHHOE aBTOHOMHOE yupexaeHue Pecnybnimkn Mopaosus
"Pecnyb/MKaHCKWii CNOPTUBHO- TPEHMPOBOYHBIN LEeHTp "CTapT"
MepseHctBo TAY PM PCTL, Ctapt

ropog CapaHck

19.09.2024 1. - 20.09.2024 .

AucTtaHuma 9
19.09.2024 - 15:35

MyxuunHbl, 200m BatTepdinsii

2016 v cTapwe
CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKON

Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 2:17.95 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 2:36.70 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 2:57.20 /
Hopmartus | 1oH. paspsg, : 3:21.20 / Hopmartue Il 1oH. pa3pag : 3:56.20 / Hopmatus |l 1oH. paspsg, : 4:36.20

damunnusg, msa
3annbiB 1 n3 1, 15:35

KYPAKWH Bnagucnas
UNTMPEB ApceHnii
FTOPHEB Bnagucnas
EFOPKNH Bnagumup
BEOPUCKWNH Omutpnii
BA3AHOB Aptem

~NOoO b WN

r/p

2009
2008
2010
2006
2008
2012

KomaHga

FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (MHO)
FAY PM PCTL, Ctapt (TEA)
FAY PM PCTL, Ctapt (TEA)
FAY PM PCTL, Ctapt (TEA)
FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC)
FAY PM PCTL, CtapT (TEA)

3asABoYyHoe Bpems

NT
3:41.00
2:20.00
2:30.00

NT

NT

CTaanoH BoAHbIX BUAOB cnopTta
BacceiiH 25 meTpos

JNEKTPOHHAs cUCTEMA perncTpauun BpeMeHu

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Mordovia

19.09.2024 18:25 - CtpaHuua 1



